
!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!!

9

8

7
6

5

4

3

2

1

1110

TX

CA

MT

AZ

ID

NV

NM

CO

OR

UT IL

WY

KS

IA
NE

SD

MN

ND

OK

FL

WI

MO

WA

GAAL

MI

AR

IN

LA

PA

NC

NY

MS

TN

VA
KY

OH

SC

ME

WV

VT NH

NJ

MA
CT

MD DE

RI

DC

Current Large Incidents
November 24, 2021
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Type 1 Incident Management Team
Type 2 Incident Management Team
Other Incident Management Team
NIMOTeam
Sage Grouse Habitat

ALISAL!1
KNP COMPLEX!2
CROWN MOUNTAIN!3

ROSEBUD!4
WEX CR 77 AND CR 128!5
BUFFALO CREEK!6

HIGHWAY 14!7
FT 16!8
RUSSLERS CREEK!9

1175 STATE HWY 2033!10
1175 STATE HWY 2033!11


